
Slno 

3 

Memo No, 535 PS 

MURARAI-I PANCHAYAT SAMITY 

Sealed percentage rate tender for the under mentioned works are invited from bonafied contractors for the work as per list published with this notice. The intending tendered if found himself eligible to participate in the tender should download the detail Tender Notice along with tender document from "e-procurementMurarai Panchayat Samity Link under http://www.birbhum.pgov.in" website. The tenderer will have to submit their bid on ne in (wo cover/folder system containing pre-qualification document (Technical Bid) in one and Financial Bid in another. 

Date of Publication of Tender 

Online bid submission start 

MURARAI, BIRBHUM 

Online bid submission end 

NOTE: 

OFFICE 0F THE 

Date of Downloading prequalification Cum Tender Document 

C 

N.I.T. NO: 08/T/2023-24/MRR-I P.S. 

d 

e- Tender Notice 

Date & Time for opening Technical Bid/Bids 

e. 

Particulars 

h 

Date: 

2023 

21/1/93 

On 23. I1.2023, Time 10.30 Hrs 

a The detailed tender notice along with Tender documents and other forms is available at e 
procurement link under : www.birbhum,gov.in website 

From date: 23.11.2023 up to 07.12 

b. All bidders should deposit the cost of tender processing fee only through to our bank account 
no. 160301000639: IFSC code no.-1ClC0001603 in the name of Executive officer "Executive Officer, 
Murarai- I Panchayat Samity " EMD and fees collection .The scanned copy ofonline transaction 

must be uploaded duly signed by the agency with stamp. 

Date & Time 

23.11.2023, Time 11:00 Hrs 

07.12.2023, Time 17:00 Hrs 
On 11.12.2023, Time 10.3OHrs 

The bidders information sheet in excel format should be filled up properly. 

All bidder should deposit EMD to our "EMD and fees, collection Bank account no. 160301000639: 

IFSC code no.-1CIC0001603. The scanned copy of successful online transaction of EMD. Amount 

must be uploaded by bidders, without uploading the scanned copy of transaction, the tender will be 

treated as non-responsive. 

All credentials must be supported with work order and payment certificate / completion certificate. 

All Bidders must submit the affidavit as per format enclosed with SBD. 

f Irrelevant documents must not be uploaded (This may cause disqualification in technical bid). 

All duties, taxes, royalties, cess, toll taxes and other levies payable by the Contractor under 
the Contract to the State/ Central Government for any other cause, shall be included in the 

prices and total bid price submitted by the bidder. 

The intending tenderers must satisfy themselves about the site condition so that no demand 
for extra conveyance will rise in future and which will not be entertained, 



6 

7 

8 

9 

SI No. 

2 

3 

k. 
1. 

m. 

The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason 
what so ever. 

All scanned documents should be (dpi 200-300) well visible. 
SUBMISSION OF TENDER: -General process of submission, Tenderer are to be submitted 
through online to the website in two folders at a time for each work, one in Technical 
Proposal & the other is Financial Proposal before the prescribed date & Time using the 

Digital Signature certificate( DSC) the scanned copy of documents duly signed digitally are to 
be uploaded. All documents will get encrypted. 
Tenderers can participate in only 02(Two) work. 

Name Of Work 

Installation Of Tubewell And Bore 
Well At Uttar Kashilla JI No-15, 

Plot No-538 At Gorsha Gp Under 
Murarai-I Panchayat Samity. 

Installation Of Tubewell And 
Borewell At Bandhaipur, JI No 
18,Plot No-100 At Gorsha Gp Under 
Murarai-I Panchayet Samity 

Installation Of Tubewell And 
Borewell At Dalimba, Jl No-19,Plot 
No-663 At Gorsha Gp Under 
Murarai-I Panchayet Samity 

Installation Of Tubewell And 
Borewell At Gorsha, JI No-16, Plot 

No-1464 At Gorsha Gp Under 
Murarai-I Panchayet Samity 

Installation Of Tubewell And 
Borewell At Kalitara, JI No-17, Plot 
No-1212 At Gorsha Gp Under 
Murarai-I Panchayet Samity 

Installation Of Tubewells And 
Borewells Near House Of 

Badroddaza At Dulandi, JI No 
34,Plot No-285 At Palsa Gp Under 
Murarai-I Panchayet Samity 

Installation Of Tubewell And Bore 
Well Near Banarampur New 
Masjid,JI No-13, Plot No-244 At 

Rajgram Gp Under Murarai-I 
Panchayat Samity. 

Installation Of Tubewells And 
Borewells Santoshpur Icds Centre �Jl 
No-13, Plot No-833 At Rajgram Gp 
Under Murarai-I Panchayat Samity. 

Installation Of Tubewell And Bore 
Well Near House Of Minita Hemram 
At Battala, Mouza-Lakargram,JI No 
10,Plot No-464 At Mohurapur Gp 
Under Murarai-I Panchayat Samity 

Fund 

MPLADS / 
2023-24 

MPLADS / 
2023-24 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

Amount Put 
To Tender 

(Rs) 

199882.00 

199940.00 

199940.00 

199940.00 

199940.00 

199906.00 

199882.00 

199882.00 

199882.00 

Earnest 
Money 
In Rs. 

4000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 

Tender 
Processing 
Fee in Rs. 

1000/ 

1000/ 

1000/ 

1000/ 

1000/ 

1000/ 

1000/ 

1000/ 

1000/ 

Completion 
Period 

I80 days 

180 days 

180 days 

180 days 

I80 days 

I 80 days 

180 days 

I80 days 

I80 days 



12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Installation Of Tubewell And Bore 
Well Near House Of Rupchand At 
Murshidpara,Mouza-Mahimuji, JI 
No-8 Plot No-766 At Mohurapur Gp 
Under Murarai-I Panchayat Samity 

Installation Of Tubewell And Bore 

Well Near House Of Sukol At 
Shimuljuri, Mouza- Mukundapur, JI 

No-11, Plot No-77 At Mohurapur Gp 
Under Murarai-I Panchayat Samity. -

Installation Of Tubewell And Bore 
Well Near House Of Lubin Baski At 

Rajbari Mouza-Birnagar,JI No-2, 
Plot No-818 At Mohurapur Gp 
Under Murarai-l Panchayat Samity. 
Installation Of Tubewell And Bore 
Well Near Mehebub Alam Sekh At 

Ballavpur, JI No-7, Plot No-152 At 
Mohurapur Gp Under Murarai-I 
Panchayat Samity 
Installation Of Tubewell And Bore 
Well Near House Of Birju At 
Chandanpur, JI No-4, Plot No-485 At 
Mohurapur Gp Under Murarai-I 
Panchayat Samity 

Installation Of Tubewell And Bore 
Well Near House Of Baburali Kisku 

At Chandrapara, JI No-9,Plot No-440 
At Mohurapur Gp Under Murarai-I 

Panchayat Samity. 

Installation Of Tubewell And Bore 
Well Near House Of Srikumar At 

Horinduba, JI No-3, Plot No-904 At 
Mohurapur Gp Under Murarai-! 
Panchayat Samity 

Installation Of Tubewell And Bore 
Well Near House Of Furu Bhadra At 
Kanaipur, JI No-5,Plot No-366 At 
Mohurapur Gp Under Murarai-I 
Panchayat Samity. 

Installation Of Tubewell And Bore 

Well Near House Of Nitul At 
Mohurapur, JI No-6, Plot No-99 At 
Mohurapur Gp Under Murarai-I 
Panchayat Samity. 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

MPLADS/ 
2023-24 

THE ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA ARE GIVEN BELOW: 

199882.00 

199882.00 

199882.00 

199882.00 

199882.00 

199882.00 

199882.00 

199882.00 

199777.00 

4000.00 

2. Income Tax return should be uploaded for the last 3 (three) financial year. 

4000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 1000/ 

4000.00 

1000/ 

1000/ 

1000/ 

EKecutive oficet 

1000/ 

1000/ 

1000/ 

1000/ 

The applicant in the same name and style as prime contractor should have successfully completed at 
least one contract of any type of civil work at least 40% (forty percent) value of the proposed contract 
within the last 5 (five) years. 

Murarai I Panchayat Sgmity 
Murarai: Birbiúm 

1000/ 

4. Partnership & other relevant papers (in case of registered Firm/Company) should be uploaded. 

3. Copy of Professional Tax Clearance certificate, GST registration certificate, Pan Card, Trade licence should 
be uploaded. 

180 days 

180 days 

180 days 

180 days 

180 days 

180 days 

180 days 

180 days 

180 days 



Memo NO. 535/1(23)/MRR-I P.S 
Copy forwarded for information and wide publication to: 

1) The District Magistrate, Birbhum. 
2) The Secretary, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
3) The Executive Engineer (P & RD), Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
4) The Sub divisional Officer, Rampurhat. 
5) The Sub divisional information and cultural Officer, Rampurhat. 6-10) The BDO, Murarai-II, Nalhati-I, Nalhati-II, R'hat-I, R'hat-II, M'yurwar-I, M'yurwar-II 

18) 

11) The Sabhapati/Saha- Sabhapati, Murarai-I Panchayat Samity. 12-17) The Karmadakshya-Purto/ Jansasthya / Sikhya Stahyee Samity / SAE (AI) /SAE (BP) 

DATED: 

under Murarai-I PS (Member Tender Committee) for information and taking necessary 
action. 

Assistant Engineer, P.W.D, Rampurhat. 
19) The Assistant Engineer, P.W. (Roads), Rampurhat. 20) Head Clark, Murarai-I Development Block. 

21) Casher Cum Store Keeper with a request to collect the cost of tender form through 
proper receipt. 

22) Office Notice Board, Murarai-I Dev Block. 
23) The BIO, NIC, Murarai I Dev Block with a request to publish the notice in Murarai-I 

Dev.Block website 

Axecutivàofficer Murarail Panchayat Samity 
Murarai: Birbhum 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

